bingley railway station, wellington street, bingley, west yorkshire bd16 2nb
tel. 01274 567789 fax. 01274 561183  email: contact@featureradiators.co.uk
ICON
Price list with effect from 1st February 2012
            Floor-mounted (with feet)
Central heating version
 Height Height Width Number of Heat output Price
 Code Wall-mounted Floor-mounted   sections  Wall-mounted Floor-mounted
 mm mm mm  Watts / BTUs £ £
MW600/3/5 592 712 245 5 294 / 1003 743 853
MW600/3/6 592 712 290 6 353 / 1204 846 956
MW600/3/7 592 712 335 7 411 / 1402 949 1059
MW600/3/8 592 712 380 8 470 / 1604 1052 1162
MW600/3/9 592 712 425 9 528 / 1802 1155 1265
MW600/3/10 592 712 470 10 587 / 2003 1258 1368
MW600/3/11 592 712 515 11 646 / 2204 1361 1471
MW600/3/12 592 712 560 12 704 / 2402 1465 1575
MW600/3/13 592 712 605 13 763 / 2603 1568 1678
MW600/3/14 592 712 650 14 822 / 2805 1671 1781
MW600/3/15 592 712 695 15 881 / 3006 1774 1884
MW600/3/16 592 712 740 16 939 / 3204 1877 1987
MW600/3/17 592 712 785 17 998 / 3405 1980 2090
MW600/3/18 592 712 830 18 1057 / 3606 2083 2193
MW600/3/19 592 712 875 19 1115 / 3804 2187 2297
MW600/3/20 592 712 920 20 1174 / 4006 2290 2400
• All Icons are assembled to order (non-stock): approx 7 – 10 working days.
• Floor-mounted radiators come with slip-on feet and four wall stays.  Feet add 120mm to height.
• Up to 20 sections can be delivered to site ready assembled.  For larger sizes a joining tool is required for a deposit of £100.
• Distance wall to front face: 139mm
• 3 columns = 107mm deep
• Side valve connections so add 150mm in total to the width of the radiator to allow for valves (these are not pipe centres).
• Approximate pipe centres can be provided if you wish to install your pipework in advance of receiving your radiator.
• Radiators are supplied with the necessary fixings i.e. brackets, air vents etc (note: screws are not supplied).
• To complete the look, see our valves page (valves are not included as standard).
• Nationwide delivery available – usually £25 per consignment.
• To order or for further information, please call or email.
• Heat outputs are shown at operating temperatures of 90/70/20 (∆t60°c).
• All sales are subject to our standard terms and conditions, a copy of which can be downloaded from our website.
The above prices are exclusive of VAT.